

Kannur salafi B.Ed College Kannur ,Kerala.

Cycle 1 NAAC Accreditation 2024

SSR- Criterion VI

6.3.2 Income Expenditure statement highlighting the financial support to teachers

Affidavit

I do hereby declare that, all the pages in this document are duly authenticated by me, under my privilege as the Head of the institution of Kannur Salafi B.Ed College Kannur, Kerala.



Dr. SOBHA S
PRINCIPAL
KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE
P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592

KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed.COLLEGE, VILLEGEMUKKU

Income Expenditure Account for the Year Ended March 2021

Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
To Research Work	5000.00	By Balance B/F	11000.00
To National Webinar	500.00	By Donation from Alumni	8000.00
To Student Fee	8000.00	nt re-	
To Balance C/D	5500.00		
	19000.00		19000.00

IQAC Co-ordinator Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College Villagemukku

Dr. VIJAYAN CHALODE PRINCIPAL KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR-670592

Superintendent Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College Villagemukku

SUDHA. M, MA, M.Ed, PGDCP Asst. Professor in Social Science

KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed.COLLEGE, VILLEGEMUKKU

Income Expenditure Account for the Year Ended March 2022

Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
To Research Project	11000.00	By Balance B/F	5500.00
To online Workshop	500.00	Trust Fund	11000.00
To workshop participation	1000.00	By Donation from Alumni	8500.00
To Student Fee	4000.00	By staff Fund	18200.00
To Waste management	2500.00		
To Wages	2000.00		
To staff welfare	22200		-
	43200.00	7	43200.00

IQAC Co-ordinator PRINCIPAL

Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College

Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College

Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College

RO. KOODALI, KANNUR 670592

Superintendent Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College Villagemukku

SUDHA. M., M.A., M.Ed., PGDCP Asst. Professor in Social Science

KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed.COLLEGE, VILLEGEMUKKU

Income Expenditure Account for the Year Ended March 2023

Expenditure	Amount	Income	Amount
To Research Project	13000.00	Trust Fund	13000.00
To National Peace Conference	1000.00	By Donation from Alumni	20000.00
To waste management	3000.00	By staff Fund	31200.00
To rainwater harvesting pit	2000.00	_ 17 - 2	
To Plants	9000.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
To staff welfare	30200.00	-	
To Hostel Rent Allowance for Students	6000.00		
	64200.00		64200.00

IQAC Co-ordinator
Kennur Salafi B. Ed. College Villagemukku

Dr. VIJAYAN CHALODE PRINCIPAL KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR-6705-22

SUDHA. M. M.A. M.Ed. PGDCP Asst. Professor in Social Science

Superintendent Kannur Salafi B. Ed. College



Kannur salafi B.Ed College Kannur ,Kerala.

Cycle 1 **NAAC Accreditation 2024**

SSR- Criterion VI

6.3.2. E-copy of letter/s indicating financial assistance to teachers

Affidavit

I do hereby declare that, all the pages in this document are duly authenticated by me, under my privilege as the Head of the institution of Kannur Salafi B.Ed College Kannur, Kerala.

KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592



KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE

Village Mukku. Koodali P.O, Kannur Dist, Kerala Tel: 0490 2994211, Mob:7909231211, Email: kannursalafi2007 @gmail.com www.ksbed.ac.in

SANCTION LETTER OF AWARD INCENTIVES

Date: 10/6/2021

From

The principal

Kannur Salafi B.Ed.College, villegemukku

To

Ms.Sudha M

Assistant Professor in Social Science

Kannur Salafi B.Ed.College

Subject: Sanction of Incentive for Participation in Workshop on Constructive Virtual Teaching

Dear Ms. Sudha,

I am pleased to inform you that an incentive of Rs. 500/- has been sanctioned to you for your participation in the webinar organized by the School of Pedagogic Science on the topic "Constructive Virtual Teaching" held on 16th June 2021. This incentive is a token of appreciation for your commitment to professional development and your dedication to enhancing the educational standards at our college. Thank you for your continued efforts and contributions to our institution.

Yours sincerely

Principal

Dr. VIJAYAN CHALODE PRINCIPAL KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR-670592

PRINCIPAL

KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE

P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592



KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE

Village Mukku. Koodali P.O, Kannur Dist, Kerala Tel: 0490 2994211, Mob:7909231211, Email: kannursalafi2007 @gmail.com www.ksbed.ac.in

SANCTION LETTER OF AWARD INCENTIVES

Date: 05/08/2021

From

The principal

Kannur Salafi B.Ed.College, villegemukku

To

Ms.Riji Vijayan

Assistant Professor in Natural Science

Kannur Salafi B.Ed.College

Subject: Sanction of Incentive for Participation in Workshop on Learning Management System

Dear Ms. Riji Vijayan,

I am pleased to inform you that an incentive of Rs. 1000/- has been sanctioned to you for your participation in the webinar organized by Kerala Higher Education Council on the topic "Learning Management system" held from 09 th August to 13 August 2021. This incentive is a token of appreciation for your commitment to professional development and your dedication to enhancing the educational standards at our college. Thank you for your continued efforts and contributions to our institution.

Yours sincerely,

Principal

Dr. VIJAYAN CHALODE PRINCIPAL KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR-670592 THE SALARIAN SALARIAN ON THE S

PRINCIPAL
KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE
P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592

LIST OF TEACHERS RECEIVING FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Year:2022-23

SL	Name of the teacher	Title of the	Date	Total amount
No		seminar/conference		
		/workshop		
1	Ms. Riji Vijayan (Assistant	National peace	27/04/2023 to	1000/-
	Professor in Natural Science	conference	29/04/2023	

PO KOODERII KANNUR. 13

Dr. SOBHA S PRINCIPAL KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592



LIST OF TEACHERS RECEIVING FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Year:2021-22

SL No	Name of the teacher	Title of the	Date	Total amount
		seminar/conference		
		/workshop		
1	Ms. Riji Vijayan (Assistant	Workshop on	09/08/2021 to	1000/-
	Professor in Natural	Learning	13/08/2021	
	Science	Management		
		System		
2	Ms. Sudha M (Assistant	Online workshop	16/07/2021	500/-
	Professor in social science)	on Constructive		
		virtual Learning		

Onio ROLL SALARIA COLOR SALARI

Dr. SOBHA S
PRINCIPAL
KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE
P.O. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592



LIST OF TEACHERS RECEIVING FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Year :2020-21

SL No	Name of the teacher	Title of the seminar/conference /workshop	Date	Total amount
1	Ms. Sudha M (Assistant Professor in social science)	Seminar on NEP 2020	25/08/2020	500/-



Dr. SOBHA S PRINCIPAL KANNUR SALAFI B.Ed. COLLEGE PO. KOODALI, KANNUR - 670592